VP957

vector Ruszt montazowy pod aparature modutowa 650x400mm

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba rzedéw

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Bezpieczenstwo

Klasa ochronnosci IP

Materiaty
Materiat

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

650 mm
400 mm

160 mm

72

IP65

Poliweglan (PC)

7035



